
Week Two
Week Commencing: 

24th April

15th May

12th June

3rd July

TC Lunch Menu Rota 
Summer Term 2024 

Monday 15th April

Monday 6th May

Monday 3rd June

Monday 24th June

Monday 22nd April

Monday 13th May

Monday 10th June

Monday 1st July
 

Monday 29th April

Monday 20th May

Monday 17th June

Monday 8th July

Week One Week Two Week Three 

Theme Days
Wednesday 24th April - Spanish
Cuisine

Wednesday 15th May - Caribbean
Cuisine

Tuesday 18th June - Greek Cuisine

Wednesday 10th July - BBQ/Summer
Time


